2013 New England Interscholastic Squash Championships

"A" draws (16 players)

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
11th
13th
15th

Finish Position

main draw winner

main draw finalist

winner, 3rd-place playoff
loser, 3rd-place playoff
winner, consolation draw
finalist, consolation draw
winner, 7th-place playoff
loser, 7th-place playoff

2 winners, 9th-place playoff
2 losers, 9th-place playoff

2 winners, 13th-place playoffs
2 losers, 13th-place playoffs

"B" draws (15 players *)

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
11th
13th
14th
15th

Finish Position

main draw winner

main draw finalist

winner, 3rd-place playoff

loser, 3rd-place playoff

winner, consolation draw

finalist, consolation draw

winner, 7th-place playoff

loser, 7th-place playoff

2 winners, 9th-place playoff

2 losers, 9th-place playoff

winner, 13th-place playoff

loser, 13th-place playoff

loser, match between A/B losers
* (note: 14 players in #2 flight)

"C" draws (8 players)

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Finish Position

main draw winner

main draw finalist

winner, 3rd-place playoff
loser, 3rd-place playoff
winner, consolation draw
finalist, consolation draw
loser, consolation semfinal

Points
18
15
14
13

Points

14
13
12
11
10
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Scoring Worksheet

Team Points Tabulation

PLACE Team #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 TOTAL
1 Brunswick School (BRUN) 12 13 15 15 18 18 18 109
2 Belmont Hill School (BHS) 15 18 18 18 13 12 14 108
3 Deerfield Academy (DA) 18 8 13 11 11 14 15 90
4 Hotchkiss School (HOT) 11 10 10 13 14 11 13 82
5 Milton Academy (MILT) 4 15 14 14 15 9 10 81
6 Taft School (TAFT) 13 14 4 12 8 10 12 73
7 Noble and Greenough School (NOB) 2 9 12 8 8 15 11 65
T8 Choate Rosemary Hall (CRH) 9 6 8 10 4 13 8 58
T8 Westminster School (WEST) 10 12 8 8 12 2 6 58
10 Loomis Chaffee School (LC) 8 8 2 6 10 8 4 46
11 Phillips Exeter Academy (PEA) 8 4 4 9 6 6 8 45
12 Rye Country Day School (RCDS) 6 4 11 6 9 4 4 44
13 St. George's School (SGS) 14 11 6 2 2 2 2 39
14 Phillips Academy (AND) 4 2 9 4 4 8 6 37
15 Pomfret School (POMF) 2 6 2 4 6 4 9 33
16 Salisbury School (SAL) 6 2 6 2 2 6 2 26

Team Points Tabulation

PLACE Team #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 TOTAL
1 Brooks School (BRKS) 14 11 13 14 9 13 13 87
2 St. Luke's School (SLS) 12 13 12 17 10 10 11 85
3 St. Paul's School (SPS) 8 12 17 11 13 9 12 82
T4 Groton School (GROT) 9 7 7 12 11 17 17 80
T4 Hopkins School (HOP) 13 14 11 10 12 11 9 80
6 Suffield Academy (SUF) 7 8 5 9 17 12 14 72
7 Millbrook School (MILL) 5 7 9 7 14 14 10 66
8 Avon Old Farms School (AOF) 17 17 3 7 7 3 7 61
9 Concord Academy (CONC) 11 9 10 13 2 1 5 51
10 St. Mark's School (SMS) 7 10 14 0 5 5 2 43
11 Middlesex School (MX) 5 5 8 0 8 7 7 40
12 Tabor Academy (TAB) 3 3 2 3 7 8 8 34
13 Kingswood-Oxford School (KO) 10 2 5 5 5 2 1 30
14 Williston Northampton School (WNS 2 5 1 8 1 7 5 29
15 Trinity-Pawling School (TPS) 1 0 7 5 3 5 3 24

Team Points Tabulation

PLACE Team #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 TOTAL
1 Canterbury School (CANT) 10 7 6 6 10 10 10 59
2 Berkshire School (BERK) 7 10 7 10 5 7 4 50
3 Greens Farms Academy (GFA) 3 4 10 7 6 5 6 41
4 Wheeler School (WHE) 6 6 3 4 7 3 7 36
5 Moses Brown School (MBS) 5 2 2 5 4 4 5) 27
6 Portsmouth Abbey School (PORT) 2 5 5 2 3 6 2 25
7 Williams School (WMS) 4 3 7 3 0 0 0 17
8 Kent School (KENT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




